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S.no Name 

6 

7 

8 

1 

2 

3 

4 

GEMAN MEHAR 
TULESHWARI NISHAD 

KHUSHIYA VERMA 

lame 

HIRENDRA 

KAMLESH BARIK 
OMPRAKASH SAHU 
LAKHESH VERMA 

HARSHVARDHAN 
VINAY KUMAR SAHU 

10 NEELAM KUMAR VERMA 

11 PRATHAM UPADHYAY 
12 ALISHA KHAN 

no Name 

MONIKA SAHU 

TARUN KUMARSAHU 

KHILESHWAR 

M.Sc. I Semester Mathematics 

ONIYA NIRALA 

Father Name 

RAMESH CHAND MEHAR 

PANCH RAM NISHAD 

SURESH KUMAR 

NARENDRA 

GEN Male B.Sc. (Maths Group) 
Female B.Sc.(Maths Group) 
Female B.Sc.(Maths Group) 
Male B.Sc.(Maths Group) 

OBC Male B.Sc.(Maths Group) 
JOBC Male B.Sc. (Maths Group) 

CHANDRASHEKHAR VERMA OBCMale B.Sc.(Maths Group) 
B.Sc.(Maths Group) 
B.SC. (Maths Group) 

KASHIRAM BARIK 

SATYENDRA SAHU 

KALARAM 
RAMKRISHNA SAHU 

HUNESHWAR VERMA 

MONESH KUMAR VERMA HRIDESH KUMAR VERMA 
DIMPAL RAMESH KUMAR SAHU 

SANTOSH KUMAR SAHU 

KRISHANA KUMAR SAHU 

VISHRAM 

RISHI UPADHYAY 
MD YAKUB RIZVI 

Father Name 

JCateg Gender Stream 

JFather Name 
BHARAT RAM NIRALA 

OBC 

M.Sc. I Semester Mathematics 

OBC 

SC 

SC 

SC Male 

OBC Male 

GEN Male 

M.Sc. I Semester Mathematics 

Categ Gender |Stream 
OBC Male B.Sc.(Maths Group) 
OBC |Female B.Sc. (Maths Group) 
OBC Female B.Sc.(Maths Group) 

|OBC Male B.Sc. (Maths Group) 

Categd Gender Jstream 
|Female other 

Passing Obt Marks Total Mark Marks(%) Div 
2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2021 

2019 

2021 

2021 

2021 

2020 

2021 

2021 

Third Merit List 2023-24 

1467 

1304 

1297 

1279 

1204 

1174 

1174 

1390 

1298 

1138 

1260 

2066 

942 

2309 

1050 

1031 

1038 

1800 

1800 

1800 

1800 

1800 

1800 

1800 

1800 

1800 

1800 

1800 

3000 

1800 

1800 

Third Merit List 2023-24 

1800 

81.5 

1800 

72.44 

72.06 

71.06 

66.89 

65.22 

65.22 

77.22 

72.11 

Passing Obt MarksTotal Mark Marks(%)| Div 

1068 1800 No 

No 

63.22 

70 

68.87 

59.33 

58.33 

57.28 

52.33 

57.66 

64.14 

Third Merit List 2023-24 
Passing Obt MarksTotal Mark Marks(%) Div 

3600 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

NC 

Na 

Ng 

NG 

No 

No 

No 

UR 
Mobile 

7389808685 
6268336189 
9340077713 
6267388134 

9131901902 
8103755205 

NO NO 8770727096 
626593S850 NO NO 

7240891443 NO NO 

6265815924 NO NO 

7898197650 NO NO 

NCC Nss 

NO NO 

NO NO 

NO NO 

NO NO 

NO NO 

OBC 

SC 

Mobile NCC Nss 

9179871639 NO NO 

9669957082 NO NO 

7828215086 NO NO 

NO 

B 

Mobile NCC Nss 

Sports 
Sports 

NO 

NO 

NO llo NC 

NO 

NO 

NO 

Cultural 

Sports 
NO 

Sports 
NO 

NO 

Sports 

NO 

Status 

Status 

Status 

B.Sc.(Maths Group) 
B.Sc.(Maths Group) 

GEN Female Other 

OBC Male 

OBC Male B.Sc. (Maths Group) 

9617722800 NO NC 

NO NO 

7828620363 

6268615785 NO 

9179440652 NO NO 
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